NEW!
TEMPERATURE
1224
NEW!
TE
M
PE
RA

RIGID AVERAGING THERMISTOR AND RTD SENSOR
ST-FZR Series
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL DESCRIPTION
ST-FZR3 10,000Ω rigid averaging thermistor @ 77°F (25°C), Type III (gray leads)
ST-FZ11K 10,000Ω rigid averaging thermistor @ 77°F (25°C), Type III with 11K shunt (gray leads)
ST-FZR21 2252Ω rigid averaging thermistor @ 77°F (25°C), Type II (green leads)
ST-FZR22 3000Ω rigid averaging thermistor @ 77°F (25°C), Type II (blue leads)
ST-FZR24 10,000Ω rigid averaging thermistor @ 77°F (25°C) Type II (yellow leads)
ST-FZR27 100,000Ω rigid averaging thermistor @ 77°F (25°C), Type II (gray leads)
ST-FZR42 20,000Ω rigid averaging thermistor @ 77°F (25°C), Type IV (green leads)
ST-FZR81 100Ω rigid averaging RTD @ 32°F (0°C), 385 platinum curve (yellow leads)
ST-FZR85 1000Ω rigid averaging RTD @ 32°F (0°C), 385 platinum curve (blue leads)
ST-FZR91 1000Ω rigid averaging RTD @ 32°F (0°C), 375 platinum curve (green leads)
 INSERTION LENGTH
 12  12'' length (30.48 cm)
 18  18'' length (45.72 cm)
 24  24'' length (60.96 cm)
 36  36'' length  (91.44 cm)
  QD¼ Nylon insulated quick disconnect ¼"
  X25 25' (7.6m) lead length 24 AWG
  XC25 25' (7.6m) lead length 24 AWG jacketed cable
  XCO ½" LB condulet fitting
  XCP25 25' (7.6m) non-shielded 22AWG plenum cable
  XLT Liquid-tight fitting (factory installed)
  XN Certificate of conformance
  XN1 NIST certificate, one reference point 32°F(0°C)
  XN2 NIST certificate, two reference points 32°F/158°F(0°C/70°C)
  XN3 NIST certificate, three reference points 32°F/77°F/158°F(0°C/25°C/70°C)
  XNB ½'' MNPT brass close nipple
  XNP ½'' MNPT plastic close nipple
  XW Weather resistant housing
Example:   ST-FZR3-12 10,000Ω Type III averaging thermistor sensor with 12" (7.62m) probe
 and four sensing elementsST-FZR3 12
	 RELATED PRODUCTS
356-090	 Swivel flange bracket
T81PNR Series	 Temperature transmitter for type 81, 385 platinum curve sensors, cover mounted